Datasheet
ADA-I9211
USB to RS-232 Converter
APPLICATION
ADA-I9211 converts USB standard to RS-232 without interfering in the
format  of  transmitted  data.  Converter  to  communicate  with  RS-232
interface devices  uses  transmission  lines  as  Rx,  Tx,  RTS,  CTS,  DTR,
DSR, DCD, RI and GND (ground) and it is automatically detected by the

VERSIONS
ADA-I9211 -
Order example:
Product symbol: ADA-I9211-1
1 – Casing D-SUB09
Housing type:
D-SUB09 1
OBD 2
CEL-MAR sp.j.
Production Electronics Facility
Sciegiennego 219C str.
25-116 Kielce, POLAND
Office.............................: office@cel-mar.pl
Sales department..........: sales@cel-mar.pl
Technical information....: support@cel-mar.pl
Tel....................................: +48 41 362-12-46
Tel/fax..............................: +48 41 361-07-70
Sales dep. GSM...............: +48 660-42-90-10
Technical dep.GSM..........: +48 604-097-864
ADA-I9211
58mm
33
m
m
16
m
m
≈ 1035 mm
20
m
m
ADA-I9211
USB to RS-232
Converter
TX / RX
ADA-I9211
USB to RS-232
Converter
TX / RX
TX / RX
®
ADA-I9211
USB TO RS-232
CONVERTER
50mm
64,5mm
24
m
m
TX / RX
®
ADA-I9211
USB TO RS-232
CONVERTER
≈ 1025 mm
48
m